
   End- und Ostereierschießen 2015 
 
   Zimmerstutzen-König 
 
   1. Böhnstedt Kerstin        164,6 Teiler 
 
   2. Horter Sophia                230,7 Teiler 
   3. Ehrsam Carola               280,8 Teiler 
   4. Wirkner Toni                   319,1 Teiler 
   5. Willinger Willi                329,7 Teiler 
   6. Geyer Max                      356,7 Teiler 
   7. Hinesley Robert             358,6 Teiler 
   8. Eberl Florian                  367,4 Teiler 
   9. Mayrock Andi                381,0 Teiler 
  10. Fritz Georg                    509,4 Teiler 
 
   ZS - Osterhasen 
 
   1. Ehrsam Carola                60,2 Teiler  242,2 
   2. Wirkner Franz                  66,7 Teiler  325,7 
   3. Winkler Harry              104,1 Teiler  654,3 
   4. Wirkner Michi                187,8 Teiler  204,5 
   5. Bollen Sebastian            204,1 Teiler  402 
 
   6. Eberl Florian                  221,0 Teiler  272,9 
   7. Breckenfelder Markus    227,0 Teiler  282,7 
   8. Willinger Willi                232,6 Teiler  298,3 
   9. Heufelder Paula             239,8 Teiler  351,8 
  10. Böhnstedt Kerstin          245,0 Teiler  366 
  11. Weiser Manfred              246,9 Teiler  352,6 
  12. Senger Korbinian           251,2 Teiler  330 
  13. Mitterer Isabella            265,2 Teiler  690,9 
  14. Wirkner Marina              306,3 Teiler  690 
  15. Hinesley Robert             319,8 Teiler  386,9 
  16. Hauder Martin sen.        334,2 Teiler  737,4 
  17. Geyer Max                      337,7 Teiler  398,3 
  18. Eberl Hubert                   338,9 Teiler  399,5 
  19. Wirkner Toni                 345,3 Teiler  548,1 
  20. Angermaier Sepp           422,6 Teiler  565,6 
  21. Heinzlmeier Konrad      432,9 Teiler  491,7 
  22. Mayrock Andi                446,7 Teiler  969,2 
  23. Horter Sophia                453,2 Teiler  635,5 
  24. Busse Reinhold             473,8 Teiler  502,3 
  25. Obermüller Andreas       492,2 Teiler  567,7 
  26. Fritz Thomas                 506,0 Teiler  526,3 
  27. Bichler Helena              630,0 Teiler  655,8 
  28. Fritz Georg                    772,8 Teiler  809,4 
  29. Brunner Alois                795,2 Teiler  808,5 
  30. Bichler Gregor              912,6 Teiler  1163,4 
 
 
 



 
   Ostereierscheibe 
 
   1. Hauder Martin sen.         23 
   2. Heinzlmeier Konrad       20 
   3. Wirkner Toni                 14 
   4. Fritz Georg                     9 
   5. Wirkner Franz                  8 
   5. Wirkner Michi                8 
   7. Busse Reinhold                7 
   7. Senger Korbinian           7 
   9. Willinger Willi                6 
   9. Angermaier Sepp            6 
  11. Bichler Gregor                5 
  11. Winkler Harry                5 
  11. Hinesley Robert             5 
  14. Mayrock Andi                4 
  15. Weiser Manfred            3 
  15. Bollen Sebastian            3 
  17. Wirkner Marina              2 
  17. Breckenfelder Markus    2 
  17. Mitterer Isabella            2 
  20. Böhnstedt Kerstin           1 
  20. Brunner Alois                 1 
  20. Bichler Helena               1 
  20. Geyer Max                     1 
  20. Eberl Florian                 1 
 


